
Mike Foster, CCIM | mfoster@cbcwest.com Direct: 970-244-6602 131 N. 6th, St., Suite 2 00
Coldwell Banker Commercial Prime Properties Mobile: 970-433-8374 Grand Junction, CO  81501

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or 
warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information.  References to square footage or age are 
approximate.  Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies.

FOR SALE

 6,305 RSF – Three Units
 .62 Acres - Zoned MU2
 Plentiful Off-street Parking
 $3,000,000

RETAIL UNITS
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UNIT A                           UNIT B                   UNIT C
3,071 SF                         1,449 SF                1,785 SF
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Rent Roll: November 2025

 
Annual Lease Annual

Tenant SF Rate/PSF Renewal Base Rent
Costa Vida 3,071 48.7% $32.24 4/1/2027 99,000$    50.9%
Sport Clips 1,449 23.0% $28.60 9/30/2029 41,441$    21.3%
La Michoacana 1,785 28.3% $30.25 5/30/2028 54,000$    27.8%

Total 6,305 100.0% $30.84 194,441$  100.0%

Rent Roll: April 2026

 
Annual Lease Annual

Tenant SF Rate/PSF Renewal Base Rent
Costa Vida 3,071 48.7% $37.07 4/1/2027 113,850$  54.4%
Sport Clips 1,449 23.0% $28.60 9/30/2029 41,441$    19.8%
La Michoacana 1,785 28.3% $30.25 5/30/2028 54,000$    25.8%

Total 6,305 100.0% $33.19 209,291$  100.0%

2430 Patterson Road, Grand Junction CO
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NOI

		2430 Patterson Road, Grand Junction CO

		 

		Income:



				Rental Income:

												Annual		Lease 		Annual						Property Taxes		$26,021

				 		Tenant		SF				Rate/PSF		Renewal		Rent						Insurance		$2,569

				 		Costa Vida		3,071		48.7%		$   32.24		4/1/26		$   99,000		50.9%				CAM		$40,432

						Sport Clips		1,449		23.0%		$   28.60		9/30/29		$   41,441		21.3%

						La Michoacana		1,785		28.3%		$   30.25		5/30/28		$   54,000		27.8%				Total		$69,022



								6,305		100.0%								$   194,441



				NNN Annual Reimbursement:



						Property Taxes		Costa Vida								$   12,674

								Sport Clips								$   5,980

								La Michoacana								$   7,367



						Total										$   26,021



						Insurance		Costa Vida								$   1,251

								Sport Clips								$   590

								La Michoacana								$   727



						Total										$   2,569



						CAM		Costa Vida								$   19,693

								Sport Clips								$   9,292

								La Michoacana								$   11,447



						Total										$   40,432



				Total NNN Reimbursement								$10.95						$   69,022





		Total Revenue																$   263,463



		Less Annual Expenses:



				Property Taxes												$   (26,021)

				Insurance												$   (2,569)

				CAM												$   (40,432)

		 																$   (69,022)



		Net Operating Income																$   194,441





		Less Debt Service on New Proposed Loan



				Desired Cap Rate:				7.16%		input		 		 

				Land and Construction				$2,714,145				 		 

				Loan to Purchase Price Ratio:				50%		input

				Loan Amount:				1,357,072		 				 

				Rate:				6.00%		input

				Term (Yrs):				20		input								 

				Debt Service Ratio:				1.67				 

				Annual Debt Service:														$   (116,670)						 



		Net Income After Debt Service:																$   77,771



		Partner Income																$   69,994



		Cash on Cash Return at Current Occupancy Level:





				Total Cash Equity								$1,357,072

				Annual Return								$   77,771



		Return on Investment at Projected Occupancy										5.7%





NNNs2024

		2024				CV		SC		LM



		Square Feet		6305		3071		1449		1785

		%		100.00%		48.71%		22.98%		28.31%



		Property Taxes		$25,864

		Insurance		$2,569

		CAM		$40,589



		Total		$69,022





Rent Roll

		2430 Patterson Road, Grand Junction CO

		 



		Rent Roll: November 2025



				 

										Annual		Lease 		Annual

				Tenant		SF				Rate/PSF		Renewal		Base Rent

				Costa Vida		3,071		48.7%		$32.24		4/1/27		$   99,000		50.9%

				Sport Clips		1,449		23.0%		$28.60		9/30/29		$   41,441		21.3%

				La Michoacana		1,785		28.3%		$30.25		5/30/28		$   54,000		27.8%



				Total		6,305		100.0%		$30.84				$   194,441		100.0%

		Rent Roll: April 2026



				 

										Annual		Lease 		Annual

				Tenant		SF				Rate/PSF		Renewal		Base Rent

				Costa Vida		3,071		48.7%		$37.07		4/1/27		$   113,850		54.4%

				Sport Clips		1,449		23.0%		$28.60		9/30/29		$   41,441		19.8%

				La Michoacana		1,785		28.3%		$30.25		5/30/28		$   54,000		25.8%



				Total		6,305		100.0%		$33.19				$   209,291		100.0%





Tap&Impact Fees

		Impact, Sewer, Water Fee Schedule

		Fire		$77

		Police		$33

		Parks & Rec		$0

		Transportation		$2,313



		Impact Fee SubTotal		$2,423



		City Sewer Tap Fee		$9,702





		Ute Water Tap Fee 3/4"		$10,500





		Total		$22,625





CF Option 1

						Dec-20		Dec-21		Dec-22		Dec-23		Dec-24		Dec-25		Dec-26		Dec-27		 		AVG 17-22



		Net Sale Price 8.5% CAP ON YR 6 NOI Less 6%))								$0		 		 						$   1,322,985



		Rent

		HCL Liberty						12,600		75,600		75,600		75,600		79,200		79,200		79,200				68,143

																								 

		Reimbursements																						 

		TBD Tenant						69,022		69,022		69,022		69,022		69,022		69,022		69,022				69,022

																								 

		GROSS INCOME						81,622		144,622		144,622		144,622		148,222		148,222		1,471,207				135,322



		VACANCY LOSS  		 				0		0		0		0		0		0		0				0		0.00%



		NET INCOME						81,622		144,622		144,622		144,622		148,222		148,222		1,471,207				135,322



		Expenses

		Property Taxes						(26,021)		(26,021)		(26,021)		(26,021)		(26,021)		(26,021)		(26,021)				(26,021)

		Insurance						(2,569)		(2,569)		(2,569)		(2,569)		(2,569)		(2,569)		(2,569)				(2,569)



		TOTAL EXPENSES						(28,590)		(28,590)		(28,590)		(28,590)		(28,590)		(28,590)		(28,590)				(28,590)



		NET OPERATING INCOME						53,032		116,032		116,032		116,032		119,632		119,632		1,442,617				106,732



		DEBT SERVICE						(116,670)		(116,670)		(116,670)		(116,670)		(116,670)		(116,670)		$   (1,059,931)				(116,670)



		NET CF						(63,638)		(638)		(638)		(638)		2,962		2,962		382,686				(9,938)



		CTOE				($1,369,672)		(63,638)		(638)		(638)		(638)		2,962		2,962		382,686



		IRR				-17.18%

		Absolute Dollars				-$1,046,616

		 

		Purchase Price				$2,714,145

		Lease Commission 3%				$12,600

		Loan Amount				$1,357,072



		Equity				$1,369,672





AMORT

				Dec-21		Dec-22		Dec-23		Dec-24		Dec-25		Dec-26		Dec-27		Dec-28		Dec-29		Dec-30		Dec-31		Dec-32		Dec-33		Dec-34		Dec-35		Dec-36		Aug-30

		Principal		$1,357,072		$1,294,685		$1,229,803		$1,162,325		$1,092,148		$1,019,165		$943,261		$864,322		$782,225		$696,844		$608,048		$515,700		$419,658		$319,775		$215,896		$107,862		$0

		Interest - 4.0%		$54,283		$51,787		$49,192		$46,493		$43,686		$40,767		$37,730		$34,573		$31,289		$27,874		$24,322		$20,628		$16,786		$12,791		$8,636		$4,314		$0

		Payments		(116,670)		(116,670)		(116,670)		(116,670)		(116,670)		(116,670)		(116,670)		(116,670)		(116,670)		(116,670)		(116,670)		(116,670)		(116,670)		(116,670)		(116,670)		(112,176)		$0
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SITE
Patterson Road
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